litecontrol.com214
Mod2 R-D-4400
Ford and Harrison Law Office   Memphis, TN, Photography – Michael Chabot
Design elements
y 	Continuous rows of recessed direct
lighting
y Two housing heights for flush or
regressed diffuser placement

Tandem wiring not available for one-lamp
cross-section fixtures
For ordering guide information in shaded
areas, choose selection by reading ACROSS
the shaded areas for correct specifications.
44rd
SILVER
LG-D-4400,  LG-D-4500,  R-D-4400, R-D-4500, RP-D-4400
R-D-4400, RP-D-4400, R-D-4500
5 5/8"
(143mm)
4 1/4
(108)
4 1/4
(108)
R-D-4400 RP-D-4400
6 7/16"
(164mm)
4 1/4
(108)
4 3/8
(111)
4 1/4"
(108)
5 1/4"
(133)
5 5/8"
(143mm)
R-D-4500
 Ballast Options
ELB10 	 Electronic ballast
LP/ELB	 Low-profile electronic ballast
DA/MK7	 Advance Mark VII dimming ballast
DL/ECO	 Lutron ECO-10 dimming ballast
DO/HEL	 Osram Sylvania dimming ballast
 Other Options
F Fuse
CCEA City of Chicago Environmental Air
 Modification
LP/EF Low-profile emergency fluorescent ballast
 Baffle and Diffuser Options
BW  Blade baffles, matte white finish
PBSS  Parabolic semi-specular baffles
SGL  Soft glow lens